

Contract on Subscription to the Interzero Collection and Recovery System for Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment

between

Business name Address Postal code/town or city

represented by

Name Job title

(hereinafter the "Partner")

and

INTERZERO Circular Solutions Europe GmbH

BIZ ZWEI, Vorgartenstrasse 206c, A-1020 Vienna, Austria, represented by its managing directors and/or pro-procurationem authorized signatory (hereinafter "Interzero")

The Partner and Interzero hereby agree that the Partner will subscribe to the collection and recovery system organised by Interzero with regard to the electrical and electronic equipment (EEE) placed on the Austrian market by the Partner, as well as with regard to other products regulated in the Austrian Regulation on Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment [Elektroaltgeräteverordnung/EAG-VO] at the prices applicable from time to time as published on the Interzero website www.interzero.at under "Price overview". The Partner's take-back obligation and duty to provide proof in connection with the EEE placed on the Austrian market by the Partner and other products regulated in the EAG-VO shall, at the time this Contract enters into force, pass to Interzero to the extent to which the Partner subscribes to the Interzero system

and shall be fulfilled by Interzero on behalf of the Partner.

The General Terms and Conditions for the Contract on Subscription to the Interzero Collection and Recovery System for Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment attached to this Contract (Annex 1) shall form an integral part hereof.

This Contract shall be executed in two originals, of which each party shall be given one.

Commencement of the Contract:

Interzero licence number:

Place, date	Place, date
 Interzero	Partner (company stamp, signature)

Annex 1: General Terms and Conditions for the Contract on Subscription to the Interzero Collection and Recovery System for Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment

Annex 2: Annual forecast for current year

Annex 3: Master data

Annex 4: Symbol for separate collection

